Technical Data Sheet
Digital Broadcast
Analysis Options
Introduction
Anritsu’s compact handheld Cell Master and Spectrum Master products can now be configured with a full suite of digital broadcast
analysis options for both ISDB-T and DVB-T/H technologies and provide the broadcast professional the performance needed
for the most demanding measurements in harsh RF and physical environments.  Whether it is for spectrum monitoring, broadcast
proofing, transmitter acceptance or regulatory compliance, the Cell Master and Spectrum Master are ideal instruments for making

Page 15 of 16
Cell Master™ and Spectrum Master™ Specifications
Digital Broadcast Analysis Options Ordering Information
MT8212E MT8213E Description
2 MHz to 4 GHz 2 MHz to 6 GHz Cable and Antenna Analyzer
100 kHz to 4 GHz 100 kHz to 6 GHz Spectrum Analyzer
100 kHz to 4 GHz 100 kHz to 6 GHz Power Meter
Options Options
MT8212E-0030 MT8213E-0030 ISDB-T Digital Video Measurements
MT8212E-0079 MT8213E-0079 ISDB-T BER Measurements*
MT8212E-0032 MT8213E-0032 ISDB-T SFN Measurements
MT8212E-0064 MT8213E-0064 DVB-T/H Digital Video Measurements
MT8212E-0057 MT8213E-0057 DVB-T/H BER Measurements**
MT8212E-0078 MT8213E-0078 DVB-T/H SFN Measurements
* Requires Option 0030
**Requires Option 0064
For full specifications and functionality of the Cell Master refer to the MT8212/13E Technical Data Sheet 11410-00485
MS2712E MS2713E Description
100 kHz to 4 GHz 100 kHz to 6 GHz Spectrum Analyzer
Options Options
MS2712E-0009 MS2713E-0009 20 MHz BW Demod
MS2712E-0030 MS2713E-0030 ISDB-T Digital Video Measurements †
MS2712E-0079 MS2713E-0079 ISDB-T BER Measurements* †
MS2712E-0032 MS2713E-0032 ISDB-T SFN Measurements †
MS2712E-0064 MS2713E-0064 DVB-T/H Digital Video Measurements †
MS2712E-0057 MS2713E-0057 DVB-T/H BER Measurements** †
MS2712E-0078 MS2713E-0078 DVB-T/H SFN Measurements †
* Requires Option 0030
**Requires Option 0064
†Requires Option 0009
For full specifications and functionality of the Spectrum Master refer to the MS2712/13E Technical Data Sheet 11410-00511
11410-00624, Rev. A  Printed in United States 2011-12
©2011 Anritsu Company. All Rights Reserved.
® Anritsu All trademarks are registered trademarks of
their respective companies. Data subject to change